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Martyn Bowes

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Martyn Bowes
Postcode BS1 6EG
Date of birth June 1964

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WELBECK STRATEGIC LAND V
LIMITED

WELBECK DEVELOPMENT
MANAGEMENT LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STEPHENSON ROCKET LIMITED
STEPHENSON QUARTER
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SILVERLINK STEPHENSON LIMITED
STEPHENSON HOTEL ENTERPRISE

LIMITED
STEPHENSON HOTEL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13634314

0OC371033

Number
08175428
05076879

05076875
08179679

08179783

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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916548621

916548621
2 Temple Back East
Temple Quay

Bristol

England

British

App. Date
21/09/2021

22/12/2011

App. Date
29/11/2017
09/05/2013

09/05/2013
09/05/2013

09/05/2013

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/03/2020
09/03/2020

09/03/2020
09/03/2020

09/03/2020

Position
Director

LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director



